
 
 

  

                                    Jurat A L Cornish  
Jurat D P Le Heuzé 

                                                                            Out of Hours – Jurat A L Cornish  
  

R O Y A L  C O U R T 
Week Commencing 20th October 2025 

 
MON 

20 
OCT 

 
 

 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 

 
 
WJB 
 

 
 
Representation of A Trust (In private) 
 

 
 
ALC & DLeH 
 

 
 
Royal Court  
 

 
 
 

TUE 
21 

OCT  
 

 
9.30 & 
2.15 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 

 
DB 
 
 
WJB 
 
 
CW 
 

 
States 
 
 
Representation of A Trust (In private) 
 
 
T –v- T (in private) 
 

 
- 
 
 
ALC & DLeH 
 
 
Single Judge 
 

 
States Chamber 
 
 
Royal Court  
 
 
Old Library 
 

 
 
 

WED 
22 

OCT  

 
9.30 & 
2.15 
 
10.00 & 
2.30 
 
11.00 
12.00 
2.00 

 
DB 
 
 
WJB 
 
 
CW 
CW 
CW 
 

 
States 
 
 
AG -v- Jackson (2025/018) (Legal argument) 
 
 
Representation re ‘W’ (Child in private) 
B –v- M (In private) (Directions) 
Representation re ‘A’ (Child in private) 
 

 
- 
 
 
Single Judge  
 
 
Single Judge 
Single Judge 
ALC & DLeH 
 

 
 
States Chamber 
 
No. 2 
 
 
Royal Court 
Royal Court 
Royal Court 
 

 
 

THU 
23 

OCT  

 
9.30 & 
2.15 
 
9.15 
10.00 & 
2.30 
11..00 
12.00 

 
DB 
 
 
 
MCB 
MCB 
CW 
CW 

 
States 
 
 
Delegations (in private) 
Samedi  
Samedi 
Representation re ‘W’ 
B-v-M (In Private) (Directions) 

 
- 
 
 
 
ALC & DLeH 
ALC & DLeH 
JKA & DCG 
JKA & DCG 

 
 
States Chamber  
 
Royal Court 
Royal Court 
No.2 
No.2 
 

 
 

FRI 
24 

OCT  

 
 
10.30 
 
2.30 
 
3.00 

 
 
MCB 
 
CW 
 
CW 

 
 
SWEARING-IN OF BAILIFF 
 
N -v- C (in private) 
 
Representation re ‘R’ (Child In Private) 

 
 
ALL 
 
ALC & DleH 
 
Single Judge 

 
 
Royal Court  
 
No. 2 
 
No.2 

 
Bailiff     Jurats       
Deputy Bailiff   Jurats’ Room    
Commissioners   Chief Usher   Reception  Bailiff’s Judicial Secretary 


