

Jurat A L Cornish Jurat D P Le Heuzé Out of Hours – Jurat A L Cornish

## ROYAL COURT Week Commencing 20<sup>th</sup> October 2025

	1			T	1
MON 20 OCT	10.00 & 2.30	WJB	Representation of A Trust (In private)	ALC & DLeH	Royal Court
	9.30 & 2.15	DB	States	-	States Chamber
TUE 21 OCT	10.00 & 2.30	WJB	Representation of A Trust (In private)	ALC & DLeH	Royal Court
	10.00 & 2.30	CW	T –v- T (in private)	Single Judge	Old Library
	9.30 & 2.15	DB	States	-	States Chamber
WED 22 OCT	10.00 & 2.30	WJB	AG -v- Jackson (2025/018) (Legal argument)	Single Judge	No. 2
	11.00 12.00 2.00	CW CW CW	Representation re 'W' (Child in private) B –v- M (In private) (Directions) Representation re 'A' (Child in private)	Single Judge Single Judge ALC & DLeH	Royal Court Royal Court Royal Court
THU	9.30 & 2.15	DB	States	-	States Chamber
OCT	9.15 10.00 & 2.30 1100 12.00	MCB MCB CW	Delegations (in private) Samedi Samedi Representation re 'W' B-v-M (In Private) (Directions)	ALC & DLeH ALC & DLeH JKA & DCG JKA & DCG	Royal Court Royal Court No.2 No.2
FRI 24	10.30	МСВ	SWEARING-IN OF BAILIFF	ALL	Royal Court
OCT	2.30	CW	N -v- C (in private)	ALC & DleH	No. 2
	3.00	CW	Representation re 'R' (Child In Private)	Single Judge	No.2

Bailiff Deputy Bailiff Commissioners Jurats Jurats' Room Chief Usher

Reception

**Bailiff's Judicial Secretary**